MATERIALS
Housing (draw-wire): anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082
Housing (encoder): die cast alluminium, UNI EN AC-46100
Wire: stainless steel, non magnetic - UNI EN 4305
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply: +13Vdc +30Vdc
Output circuit: 0-5V, 0-10V, 4-20mA
Output range: adjustable by teach-in buttons

Lika Electronic Srl R • Specifications subject to changes without prior notice • www.lika.it • info@lika.it20
Order code
SFA-10000 TASFA-5000 TA
21
SFAM1
SFAM2
- XXXXX
a
- XXXX
b
- 00PRG
c
- X
d
- XXXX
e
/Sxxx
f
a MEASURING LENGTH
05000 = 5000 mm (SFAM1)
10000 = 10000 mm (SFAM2)
b OUTPUT CIRCUIT / POWER SUPPLY
TI12 = 4-20 mA, +13Vdc +30Vdc
TV12 = 0-5V, +13Vdc +30Vdc
TV22 = 0-10V, +13Vdc +30Vdc
c RESOLUTION
00PRG = adjustable by teach-in
d CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
e CABLE TYPE & LENGTH
L010 = cable output 1 m
Lxx0 = cable output x m (max. length 10 m)
M5 = M12 5 pin plug
f CUSTOM VERSION
Document release Date Description
1.0 September 2023 New order code